IMotoestate -Garab5

MINIOPEN
PROVE UFF.1
Qualifica Iniziato a 15:18:19

Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2
(60) Goffi Mauro
1 15:22:22.840 1:23.423 49.677 33.746
2 15:23:44.333 1:21.493 48.594 32.899
3 15:29:19.246 5:34.913 50.014 33.026
4 15:30:40.286 1:21.040 48.373 32.667
5 15:32:00.904 1:20.618 48.269 32.349
6 15:33:21.016 47.826 32.286
7 15:34:46.365 1:25.349 51.019 34.330
8 15:36:07.540 1:21.175 48.572 32.603
9 15:37:27.791 1:20.251 47.869 32.382
10 15:38:56.500 1:28.709 52.629 36.080
(42) Suardi Davide
1 15:22:48.400 1:27.600 52.874 34.726
2 15:24:11.176 1:22.776 49571 33.205
3 15:25:32.267 1:21.001 48574 32,517
4 15:26:53.354 1:21.087 48.326 32.761
5 15:28:14.436 1:21.082 48.483 32.599
6 15:29:35.104 1:20.668 48.305 32.363
7 15:30:55.608 1:20.504 48.005 32.499
8 15:35:55.715 5:00.107 51.663 33.270
9 15:37:15.863 1:20.148 47.980 32.168
10 15:38:36.039 1:20.176 48.047 32.129
(17) Leoni Marta
1 15:21:56.175 1:28.616 53.846 34.770
2 15:23:20.735 1:24.560 50.668 33.892
3 15:24:44.229 1:23.494 49.884 33.610
4 15:26:07.021 1:22.792 49,518 33.274
5 15:27:29.643 1:22.622 49.349 33.273
6 15:31:11.893 3:42.250 49.238 33.642
7 15:32:34.915 1:23.022 49.693 33.329
8 15:33:56.701 1:21.786 48.935 32.851
9 15:35:17.984 1:21.283 48.642 32.641
10 15:36:39.036 48.482 32,570
11 15:38:01.001 1:21.965 48.727 33.238
(36) Raineri Stefano
1 15:22:27.682 1:24.229 50.518 33.711
2 15:32:36.736  10:09.054 52.675 33.453
3 15:33:58.280 48.631 32.913
4 15:35:21.235 1:22.955 49.803 33.152
5 15:39:11.109 3:49.874 1:04.724 33.044
(93) Morlacchi Massimiliano
1 15:22:20.781 1:25.302 50.658 34.644
2 15:23:43.679 1:22.898 49.637 33.261
3 15:25:06.022 1:22.343 49.257 33.086
4 15:26:28.701 1:22.679 49.231 33.448
5 15:31:12.210 4:43.509 55.239 37.177
6 15:32:35.741 1:23531 49.545 33.986
7 15:33:57.590 48.964 32.885
8 15:35:19.662 1:22.072 48.991 33.081
9 15:36:42.711 1:23.049 49.409 33.640
10 15:38:05.112 1:22.401 49.239 33.162
(76) Giovanetti Luca
1 15:23:23.288 1:25.510 51.434 34.076
2 15:24:47.800 1:24.512 50.420 34.092
3 15:26:12.252 1:24.452 50.419 34.033
4 15:27:36.628 1:24.376 50.593 33.783
5 15:29:00.812 1:24.184 50.337 33.847
6 15:30:23.770 1:22.958 49.834 33.124
7 15:31:54.007 1:30.237 54.422 35.815
8 15:33:17.575 1:23.568 50.109 33.459

Franciacorta 2519,280 Km.
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Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2
9 15:34:43.733 1:26.158 51.650 34.508
10 15:36:07.320 1:23.587 49.862 33.725
11 15:37:29.882 1:22.562 49.456 33.106
12 15:38:52.427 49.491 33.054
(18) Bernoni Francesco
1 15:22:22.566 1:32.892 55.780 37.112
2 15:23:47.909 1:25.343 50.935 34.408
3 15:25:13.827 1:25.918 52.185 33.733
4 15:26:36.614 1:22.787 49.688 33.099
5 15:32:28.184 5:51.570 49.261 34.410
6 15:33:52.237 1:24.053 50.225 33.828
7 15:35:15.992 1:23.755 50.126 33.629
8 15:36:38.604 49.501 33.111
9 15:38:01.345 1:22.741 49.343 33.398
(83) Cerreti Emanuele
1 15:22:22.749 1:32.896 55.800 37.096
2 15:23:48.440 1:25.691 51.113 34.578
3 15:25:14.535 1:26.095 52.126 33.969
4 15:26:38.035 1:23.500 49.538 33.962
5 15:30:46.963 4:08.928 49.376 34.243
6 15:32:10.542 1:23.579 49.859 33.720
7 15:33:33.810 1:23.268 49.582 33.686
8 15:34:56.564 1:22.754 49.163 33.501
9 15:36:19.572 1:23.008 49.579 33.429
10 15:37:42.631 1:23.059 49.398 33.661
1 15:39:05.353 49.037 33.685
(34) Barolo Elena
1 15:22:34.596 1:34.394 58.847 35.547
2 15:24:01.348 1:26.752 52.042 34.710
3 15:25:26.145 1:24.797 50.979 33.818
4 15:26:50.477 1:24.332 50.070 34.262
5 15:28:14.353 1:23.876 49.962 33.914
6 15:29:38.087 50.309 33.425
7 15:36:36.135 6:58.048 1:01.121 39.626
8 15:38:01.980 1:25.845 50.600 35.245
(4) Novali Matteo
1 15:21:49.646 1:26.312 51.457 34.855
2 15:23:16.263 1:26.617 51.879 34.738
3 15:24:41.043 1:24.780 50.485 34.295
4 15:26:05.542 1:24.499 50.259 34.240
5 15:27:30.743 1:25.201 51.180 34.021
6 15:28:55.206 1:24.463 50.343 34.120
7 15:30:19.205 49.878 34.121
8 15:35:05.347 4:46.142 1:20.505 35.944
9 15:36:30.494 1:25.147 50.558 34.589
10 15:37:54.746 1:24.252 50.074 34.178
11 15:39:18.849 1:24.103 49.856 34.247
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